Position

Principal

Tch Ex Per-Rop Healt

Tch Ex Per-Rop

Interim Principal

Asst Principal
Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher

Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Asst Principal

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

Total Wages

$170,998
$167,661
$165,700
$157,151
$156,419
$156,419
$149,942
$143,550
$141,460
$138,148
$134,297
$131,816
$129,755
$129,533
$128,500
$128,189
$127,239
$126,595
$126,141
$125,532
$125,518
$125,258
$124,122
$123,926
$123,870
$123,590
$123,551
$123,454
$123,360
$122,986

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,624
$49,798
$51,966
$51,875
$51,726
$49,337
$49,303
$48,095
$48,769
$47,277
$44,273
$44,042
$42,423
$46,120
$41,957
$40,916
$45,737
$45,398
$45,100
$45,565
$39,559
$45,408
$45,281
$39,532
$44,922
$44,541
$44,865
$44.644
$41,538
$42,596



Teacher
Counselor
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Lang Speech & Hearin
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$122,664
$121,937
$121,933
$121,920
$121,286
$121,162
$120,035
$119,632
$119,308
$118,784
$118,464
$116,128
$116,079
$116,055
$115,867
$115,541
$115,185
$115,003
$114,478
$113,731
$113,587
$112,339
$111,754
$111,731
$111,134
$110,950
$110,711
$110,326
$110,199
$110,082
$109,964
$108,725

$42,266
$39,402
$44,804
$44,232
$32,340
$36,909
$44,134
$44,268
$31,974
$38,672
$43,735
$43,487
$43,582
$43,474
$43,441
$43,502
$31,402
$41,082
$43,104
$43,022
$40,261
$42,803
$42,650
$42,316
$42,471
$32,186
$42,456
$36,915
$23,902
$42,396
$42,450
$42,163



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$107,994
$107,644
$107,636
$106,769
$106,518
$104,778
$103,738
$102,355
$102,091
$102,005
$100,934
$100,054
$99,850
$99,717
$99,485
$99,114
$98,785
$98,452
$96,962
$96,935
$95,599
$95,571
$94,794
$92,793
$89,122
$88,124
$87,909
$87,134
$86,120
$86,004
$85,124
$84,268

$41,882
$41,576
$42,016
$41,838
$41,756
$39,102
$29,033
$37,622
$38,314
$40,785
$40,186
$38,015
$37,891
$29,498
$40,171
$40,229
$42,344
$39,806
$39,740
$39,848
$39,619
$27,729
$39,064
$38,679
$28,872
$38,150
$32,367
$25,633
$37,435
$37,635
$33,662
$37,326



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Operations Fo
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Athletic Trnr/Equip
Admin Secretary
Campus Officer
Custodian |
Campus Grounds Forem
Secretary |lI
Secretary |lI

Lead Custodian
Campus Officer
Registrar

Secretary |lI
Teacher

Secretary |lI
Campus Officer
Campus Officer
Custodian |

Library Media Tech
Secretary I
Groundskeeper
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Custodian |

Library Media Tech
Groundskeeper
Switchbrd/Receptioni

Guidance Tech

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$84,131
$83,002
$80,201
$79,946
$77,459
$76,839
$74,837
$69,776
$68,111
$67,193
$65,744
$64,411
$64,147
$61,438
$61,416
$61,118
$60,527
$58,774
$58,708
$57,104
$57,039
$54,387
$54,043
$53,974
$52,695
$51,713
$50,649
$49,554
$48,833
$47,704
$47,383
$46,335

$25,254
$33,277
$24,536
$24,415
$25,251
$23,770
$34,085
$36,445
$24,011
$28,105
$33,925
$35,401
$22,147
$28,826
$28,820
$33,156
$34,478
$30,188
$20,193
$33,170
$30,708
$32,344
$31,423
$32,921
$32,707
$21,464
$11,951
$31,800
$19,810
$25,676
$31,373
$31,184



Custodian |
Guidance Tech
Campus Officer
Guidance Tech
Health Srvs Asst
Locker Rm/Equip Atte
Clerical Spec Il
Career Center Tech
Inst Asst Clerical
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Stud Store/Accts Mgr
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Teacher

Locker Rm/Equip Atte
Teacher

Inst Asst Sped Ed
Inst Asst Sped Ed
Inst Asst Sp Ed (Ph)
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Teacher

Inst Asst Spec Ed
Teacher

Inst Asst Spec Ed
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Inst Asst Spec Ed
Spanish Interpreter
Nurse

Inst Asst Spec Ed
Clerical Spec Il

Stud Store/Accts Cle

Clerical Spec |

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs
Cohs

$45,765
$44,873
$44,228
$43,303
$42,928
$42,260
$41,751
$41,215
$40,645
$39,760
$39,358
$39,061
$38,989
$37,915
$37,807
$34,187
$34,098
$33,928
$33,774
$33,497
$33,097
$32,297
$31,857
$31,100
$28,632
$28,046
$24,343
$21,237
$20,428
$18,637
$18,281
$14,988

$14,012
$18,901
$30,119
$30,559
$30,463
$24,034
$24,746
$17,509
$24,483
$16,313
$29,648
$27,088
$14,790
$24,214
$14,549
$15,436
$21,355
$9,822
$14,898
$23,956
$9,328
$9,456
$7,093
$9,080
$8,570
$24,738
$12,152
$9,479
$3,290
$4,467
$11,529
$3,378



