Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$170,998	\$54,624
Tch Ex Per-Rop Healt		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$167,661	\$49,798
Tch Ex Per-Rop		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$165,700	\$51,966
Interim Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$157,151	\$51,875
Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$156,419	\$51,726
Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$156,419	\$49,337
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$149,942	\$49,303
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$143,550	\$48,095
Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$141,460	\$48,769
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$138,148	\$47,277
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$134,297	\$44,273
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$131,816	\$44,042
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$129,755	\$42,423
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$129,533	\$46,120
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$128,500	\$41,957
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$128,189	\$40,916
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$127,239	\$45,737
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$126,595	\$45,398
Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$126,141	\$45,100
Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$125,532	\$45,565
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$125,518	\$39,559
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$125,258	\$45,408
Counselor		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$124,122	\$45,281
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,926	\$39,532
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,870	\$44,922
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,590	\$44,541
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,551	\$44,865
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,454	\$44,644
Asst Principal		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$123,360	\$41,538
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$122,986	\$42,596

Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$122,664	\$42,266
Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,937	\$39,402
Counselor	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,933	\$44,804
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,920	\$44,232
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,286	\$32,340
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$121,162	\$36,909
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$120,035	\$44,134
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$119,632	\$44,268
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$119,308	\$31,974
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,784	\$38,672
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$118,464	\$43,735
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$116,128	\$43,487
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$116,079	\$43,582
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$116,055	\$43,474
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,867	\$43,441
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,541	\$43,502
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,185	\$31,402
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$115,003	\$41,082
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$114,478	\$43,104
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,731	\$43,022
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$113,587	\$40,261
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$112,339	\$42,803
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,754	\$42,650
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,731	\$42,316
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$111,134	\$42,471
Lang Speech & Hearin	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,950	\$32,186
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,711	\$42,456
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,326	\$36,915
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,199	\$23,902
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$110,082	\$42,396
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$109,964	\$42,450
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$108,725	\$42,163

Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,994	\$41,882
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,644	\$41,576
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$107,636	\$42,016
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$106,769	\$41,838
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$106,518	\$41,756
School Psychologist	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$104,778	\$39,102
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$103,738	\$29,033
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,355	\$37,622
Librarian	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,091	\$38,314
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$102,005	\$40,785
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$100,934	\$40,186
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$100,054	\$38,015
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$99,850	\$37,891
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$99,717	\$29,498
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$99,485	\$40,171
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$99,114	\$40,229
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$98,785	\$42,344
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$98,452	\$39,806
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$96,962	\$39,740
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$96,935	\$39,848
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$95,599	\$39,619
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$95,571	\$27,729
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$94,794	\$39,064
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$92,793	\$38,679
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$89,122	\$28,872
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$88,124	\$38,150
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$87,909	\$32,367
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$87,134	\$25,633
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$86,120	\$37,435
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$86,004	\$37,635
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$85,124	\$33,662
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$84,268	\$37,326

Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$84,131	\$25,254
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$83,002	\$33,277
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$80,201	\$24,536
Campus Operations Fo	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$79,946	\$24,415
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$77,459	\$25,251
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$76,839	\$23,770
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$74,837	\$34,085
Athletic Trnr/Equip	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$69,776	\$36,445
Admin Secretary	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$68,111	\$24,011
Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$67,193	\$28,105
Custodian I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$65,744	\$33,925
Campus Grounds Forem	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$64,411	\$35,401
Secretary III	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$64,147	\$22,147
Secretary III	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$61,438	\$28,826
Lead Custodian	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$61,416	\$28,820
Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$61,118	\$33,156
Registrar	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$60,527	\$34,478
Secretary III	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$58,774	\$30,188
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$58,708	\$20,193
Secretary III	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$57,104	\$33,170
Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$57,039	\$30,708
Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$54,387	\$32,344
Custodian I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$54,043	\$31,423
Library Media Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$53,974	\$32,921
Secretary II	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$52,695	\$32,707
Groundskeeper	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$51,713	\$21,464
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$50,649	\$11,951
Custodian I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$49,554	\$31,800
Library Media Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$48,833	\$19,810
Groundskeeper	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$47,704	\$25,676
Switchbrd/Receptioni	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$47,383	\$31,373
Guidance Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$46,335	\$31,184

Custodian I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$45,765	\$14,012
Guidance Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$44,873	\$18,901
Campus Officer	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$44,228	\$30,119
Guidance Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$43,303	\$30,559
Health Srvs Asst	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$42,928	\$30,463
Locker Rm/Equip Atte	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$42,260	\$24,034
Clerical Spec II	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$41,751	\$24,746
Career Center Tech	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$41,215	\$17,509
Inst Asst Clerical	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$40,645	\$24,483
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$39,760	\$16,313
Stud Store/Accts Mgr	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$39,358	\$29,648
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$39,061	\$27,088
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$38,989	\$14,790
Locker Rm/Equip Atte	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$37,915	\$24,214
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$37,807	\$14,549
Inst Asst Sped Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$34,187	\$15,436
Inst Asst Sped Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$34,098	\$21,355
Inst Asst Sp Ed (Ph)	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$33,928	\$9,822
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$33,774	\$14,898
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$33,497	\$23,956
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$33,097	\$9,328
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$32,297	\$9,456
Teacher	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$31,857	\$7,093
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$31,100	\$9,080
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$28,632	\$8,570
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$28,046	\$24,738
Spanish Interpreter	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$24,343	\$12,152
Nurse	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$21,237	\$9,479
Inst Asst Spec Ed	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$20,428	\$3,290
Clerical Spec II	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$18,637	\$4,467
Stud Store/Accts Cle	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$18,281	\$11,529
Clerical Spec I	Chaffey Joint Union High	Cohs	\$14,988	\$3,378